Specification
ADVANCED HIGH CEILING
DUO 4 - RGB Uplight
METEOR LIGHTING P: 213.255.2060 F: 213.596.3704 www.meteor-lighting.com  Page 1
*METEOR LIGHTING reserves the right to make changes to this product at any time without prior notice and such modification shall be effective immediately.
Quantity Type
Projec
Note

*METEOR LIGHTING reserves the right to make changes to this product at any time without prior notice and such modification shall be effective immediately.
How to Specify:
Ordering Example: DUO4-50-408RGB-U-DMXRD-6060-B-PL6
Delivered Lumens*
*Tolerance±8%
 Wattage CCT / CRI Voltage Dimming
DUO4   UNV DMXRD
DOU4 50 Downlight: 25W   Uplight: 25W 278 2700K / CRI85 U 120-277V With Signal Wire
    308 3000K / CRI85   DMXRD1 DMX dims to 0.1% Dual
    358 3500K / CRI85    (Up/Down  Separately)
    408 4000K / CRI85
    RGB
        1 Option only applies to RJ45 Sockets.
Beam Angle Finish Mounting
Downlight Uplight B Black PL2 (2 or 4 or 6 or 8 or 10 Power Line Mount
15 15º 60 60º W White PL2RM (2 or 4 or 6 or 8 or 10) Power Line Mount Remote Power
25 25º WD1 WIDE
35 35º
60 60º
WD1 WIDE
1 Please factor in change in lumen output
with diffuser (-20% with WD; -12% with
other degrees).
 B
 W
Uplight
Color
Wattage R G B
25W 124 lm 821 lm 98 lm
Downlight
CCT
Wattage
2700K
3000K
3500K
4000K
25W 1900 lm 2060 lm 2180 lm 2205 lm
Specification
ADVANCED HIGH CEILING
DUO 4 - RGB Uplight
METEOR LIGHTING P: 213.255.2060 F: 213.596.3704 www.meteor-lighting.com  Page 3
*METEOR LIGHTING reserves the right to make changes to this product at any time without prior notice and such modification shall be effective immediately.